2 0 2 6  C O R P O R A T E  B R O C H U R E
GOLF BALLS
3
GOLF BALLS
*Available in play numbers 1–4 & 5–8, Special play numbers 00, 1-99.
High Optic Yellow golf balls are available with play numbers 1-4
Tour Soft
Longer distance off the tee

• Standard crest size is 200mm
• Logo Print to single panel only
REPEAT ORDER ORDER CODE
LEAD-TIMEMINIMUM ORDER
12
6
PROOF 1 week / PRODUCTION 2 weeks
TA23STSCU-02
ACCESSORIES
TITLEIST TOUR DOUBLE CANOPY UMBRELLA
• Standard crest size is 200mm
• Logo printed on 1 or 2 panels
REPEAT ORDER ORDER CODE
LEAD-TIMEMINIMUM ORDER
12
6
PROOF 1 week / PRODUCTION 2 weeks
TA23DCU-01
20
PRO
TRAVELER PRO BACKPACK
CLUB
ROLLING DUFFLE
CLUB
TRAVELER
CLUB MINI
ROLLING DUFFLE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION COLOUR SKU
PRO TRAVELER BLACK/BLACK TA26CGPRO-00
CLUB TRAVELER BLACK/BLACK TA26CGTVC-00
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION COLOUR SKU
PRO BACKPACK BLACK/BLACK TA26CGPBP-00
CLUB MINI ROLLING DUFFLE BLACK/BLACK TA26CGCMRD-00
CLUB ROLLING DUFFLE BLACK/BLACK TA26CGCRDF-00
TITLEIST CLUB GLOVE COLLECTION
21Club Glove MOQ for cresting is x6 units, but this can be made up of 6 different products (x1 of each).
NEW
S T E P  1 :  S E L E C T  M O D E L